3/28/24, 2:06 PM Rec1 - Park City MARC & Recreation

3-1th Grade Boys Schedule

Spring Youth Soccer League 3-4th Grade Boys Division

Sat, 4/13/2024
09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #4  Team #3 “ ( 1| { /,i‘
10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #2  Team #1
Sat, 4/20/2024
09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #2  Team #3 —:."MI 7 ! ! ;
10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #4  Team #1 7: - '
Wed, 4/24/2024
06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field § Team #2  Team #4
06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 9 Team #1  Team#3 |

Sat, 4/27/2024

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field § Team #1  Team #2

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #3  Team #4
Wed, 5/1/2024

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #3  Team #2

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 9 Team #1  Team #4
Sat, 5/4/2024

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #4  Team #2

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #3  Team #1
Wed, 5/8/2024 ~

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #4  Team #3 ; \ 7 H )U

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 9 Team #2  Team #1 J
Sat, 5/11/2024

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #2  Team #3

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #4  Team #1
Wed, 5/15/2024

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field § Team #2  Team #4

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 9 Team #1  Team #3

Sat, 5/18/2024

09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field § Team #3  Team #4

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #1  Team #2
Wed, 5/22/2024

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #3  Team #2

06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 9 Team #1  Team #4

Wed, 5/29/2024
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06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #4  Team #2
06:00pm Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 9 Team #3  Team #1
Sat, 6/1/2024
09:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #2  Team #1

10:00am Park City Sports Complex SYS Field 8 Team #3  Team #4
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